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9TOTAL VENDORS:

C39016BID NUMBER: LAND BORING IN NYC 12-FEB-25OPEN DATE:

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

UNIVERSAL TESTING&INSPECT SVCS

AARCO ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES C

AEIS LLC

SOVEREIGN HYDROSEAL EAST INC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

SEYLONE INC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

VENDOR NAME                        
GEOLOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS D.

73 OTIS STREET

50 GEAR AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

32-02 VERNON BLVD

117 BROADWAY

769 BROADWAY SUITE 1171

224 WEST 35TH STREET,

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS,

WEST BABYLON

LINDENHURST

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

ASTORIA

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK,

EAST ORANGE

OCEANSIDE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11375

11704

11757

07080

11106

11801

10003

10001

11572

ZIP 
7183919200

6314915252

6315865900

7323887711

6469073035

5163311797

7186035621

9735122233

5164421810

PHONE#
 7183910607

6314915959

 6315865910

 7323887767

 5169771573

7187322229

FAX# 
KYLE FERCHLAND

ALESSANDRA RIPLEY

DENNIS MAYER

PUJA GOELL

HARDIK DESAI

ANDREW SILVERMAN

DEEPAN RAJAU

SRIDHAR UTTARA

TONY DAGNACHEW

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

ALESSANDRA@UNIVERSALTEST.COM

DENNISM@AARCOCORP.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

HDESAI@SOVEREIGNHYDROSEAL.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

DR@SEYLONE.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM


